
Regional Aviation System Plan
Airport Development Worksheet

AIRPORT DESCRIPTIONPrinted: 6/19/2013

Revised: 6/19/2013

        Airport ID: EYQ

Associated City: HOUSTON

Airport: WEISER AIRPARK

County: HARRIS

CITY POP: 1,953,631 FAA SITE #: 24070.21*A

NPIAS SITE #:

Zoning

Design Criteria

        Time Period:    Current          0-5               6-10               11-20

B-II B-II B-II B-IIDesign Standards:

Runway Type:

Aircraft Size:

State Role:

Federal Role:

NP

S

Airport

Airport Status: Yes

Airport Functional Category: MULTI

Sponsor

Publicly Owned: No

Sponsor: PRIVATE

Economic

Economic Development Impact:

Primary Runaway

Approach Rwy: 09

Approach Type: GPS

Wind Coverage (%):

Height Hazard Zoning Date:

Planning

Airport Layout Plan Date:

Airport Master Plan Date:

Legislative Districts

State Rep: 130 State Senator: 7

U.S. Rep: 7

Based Aircraft Forecast

Annual Activity Operations Forecast

Aircraft Type                   2010          2015            2020            2030

Single-Engine

Multi-Engine

Jet

Rotorcraft

Other

Total

70

5

0

3

0

78

69

5

0

4

0

78

71

5

0

4

1

81

80

4

0

6

1

91

Activity Type                   2010          2015            2020            2030

Air Carrier

Air Taxi

Military

General Aviation

Total

0

0

0

38000

38000

0

0

0

41600

41600

0

0

0

44900

44900

0

0

0

51200

51200


