

Regional Aviation System Plan Airport Development Worksheet AIRPORT DESCRIPTION



Airport: WEISER AIRPARK Airport ID: EYQ

Associated City: HOUSTON CITY POP: 1,953,631 FAA SITE #: 24070.21*A

County: HARRIS NPIAS SITE #:

_		• • •	•
וו	esign	(rita	arıa
$\boldsymbol{-}$	CSIEII		sı ıa

Time Period: C	urrent	0-5	6-10	11-20
Design Standards:	B-II	B-II	B-II	B-II
Runway Type:	NP			
Aircraft Size:	S			
State Role:				
Federal Role:				

Airport —

Airport Status: Yes

Airport Functional Category: MULTI

Sponsor—

Sponsor: PRIVATE

Publicly Owned: No

Economic —

Economic Development Impact:

Primary Runaway

Approach Rwy: 09

Approach Type: GPS

Wind Coverage (%):

Zoning _____

Height Hazard Zoning Date:

Planning _____

Airport Master Plan Date:

Airport Layout Plan Date:

Legislative Districts

State Rep: 130 State Senator: 7

U.S. Rep: 7



Based Aircraft Forecast

Aircraft Type	2010	2015	2020	2030
Single-Engine	70	69	71	80
Multi-Engine	5	5	5	4
Jet	0	0	0	0
Rotorcraft	3	4	4	6
Other	0	0	1	1
Total	78	78	81	91

Annual Activity Operations Forecast

Activity Type	2010	2015	2020	2030
Air Carrier	0	0	0	0
Air Taxi	0	0	0	0
Military	0	0	0	0
General Aviation	38000	41600	44900	51200
Total	38000	41600	44900	51200